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Some products processed in the same factory as PEANUTS and other allergens. Refer packets for details. 

Please consult GONUTZ or your health professional for any specific dietary concerns. 
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CHECKERS Non-Gluten 
Cheese Slices with Rice Crackers 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fill weight: 32g Packaging: PET tray / Foil composite label Cartons :16x, 32x, 96x catering 
 

INGREDIENTS:  
Cheese slices 66%: Cheese (min 55%) (Pasteurised Cow’s MILK, Salt, Starter Culture, Microbial Rennet), MILK solids 
(from cow’s MILK), Water, Butter (CREAM (from cow’s MILK) Water, Salt), Emulsifiers (E331, E322 (from Soy)), Salt, 
Acidity Regulators (E330, E339), Preservative (E200), Colour (E160a). 
Rice Crackers 34%: Whole Grain Brown Rice (51%), White Rice (34%), Black Sesame Seeds (4%), Sunflower Oil 
(Antioxidant (319)), Maltodextrin, Sea Salt (0.7%), Inulin. 

Contains: MILK, SOY, SESAME.  
May contain traces of Peanuts, Crustacean, Fish. 
 
Country of Origin: Made in NZ from imported components.                                                                                                                                                                                      
Shelf life: 5 months if stored in cool conditions <20°C                                                              
Storage: Cool ambient, clean & dry, avoid strong light. TOP STOW, avoid crushing. Chiller storage OK 

 

ALLERGEN & INTOLERANCE AGENTS – contains / may contain 
Almonds, Cashews, tree nuts Traces possible Gluten No 
Peanuts Traces possible Crustacea Traces possible 
Sesame Seeds Yes Fish No 
Soy products Yes Egg No 
Milk or Dairy Yes Sulphites No 
Spices No Royal jelly No 
Bee pollen, propolis No Lupin No 

 

NUTRITIONAL DATA (averages) 
Servings per package: 1 
Serving size: 32g 
NUTRITIONAL DATA Per 32g pack Per 100g 
Energy kJ 533 1523 
Protein g 5.3 15.2 
Fat total g 7.5 21.4 

- Saturated Fat g 4.8 13.7 
Carbohydrate g 9.1 26.1 

- Sugars g 0.7 2.1 
Sodium mg 444 1270 
Calcium mg 137 392 

 

Features 
• Five rice crackers + five slices of ambient stable cheese. 
• Packed under modified atmosphere to preserve freshness. 
• No refrigeration required (cool storage, preferably below 20°C please). 
• Chiller storage even better. 
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